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Numeral

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Nome completo

NEUZA MARICA NICOLAU SOARES
BRUNO POLYCARPO DE OLIVEIRA
SONIA POLYCARPO MEDEIROS
MARINA MARIA DOS SANTOS
LEONILDA DAMIAO DOS SANTOS
OLIVEIRA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
DIONEIA DOS SANTOS MATOS
VANESSA DELGUES DI BIASI

PAULO TARSO DE OLIVEIRA
BERENICE DAS GRACAS RANGEL
CLAUDIA FIRMINO

ELZA APARECIDA DOS REIS SANTOS
NILZELINA FAUSTINO FERRAZ DE TOLEDO
GRAZIELE MUNEKATAPEREIRA
LILIAN MOREIRA DE ALMEIDA
MARCOS VINCIUS DA SILVA

LUCAS AMAZONAS ALMEIDA

Sexo

F
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Ano Categoria Modalidade

1968
1997
1955
1965
1957
1954
1982
1974
1972
1975
1978
1965
1968
1991
1989
1990
1988

F5862
M2832
F6872
F5862
F6872
M6872
F4347
F4852
M5357
F4852
F4852
F5862
F5862
F3337
F3337
M3337
M3842

CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM

! CIRCUITO-TRILHAS-E-MONTANHAS-SAO-LUIZ-DO-PARAITIGA

sabado, 28 de fevereiro de 2026

Atletas - CAM

GRUPO

ATLETAS DE CRISTO

P.O.

P.O.
CORACAO DE ATLETA
CORAGAO DE ATLETA
CORAGAO DE ATLETA
CORACAO DE ATLETA

PE DA SERRA
PE DA SERRA
PE DA SERRA

CORRE AII
CORRE AII
CHAO CAIPIRA RUNNERS
CHAO CAIPIRA RUNNERS
CHAO CAIPIRA RUNNERS
CHAO CAIPIRA RUNNERS
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